2019 KANGAROO HOPPET 42KM - MEN

Place
1

[o BN e NNV, IIE ENR VS I O]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Time

1:43:19.5
1:43:25.2
1:44:53.3
1:49:00.8
1:51:38.8
1:51:42.8
1:53:59.4
1:54:10.5
1:54:48.3
1:55:54.2
1:58:18.8
1:58:23.6
1:59:32.3
2:02:46.7
2:03:00.8
2:04:47.5
2:05:15.5
2:06:23.7
2:09:32.9
2:10:11.5
2:11:35.9
2:12:56.0
2:13:23.0
2:13:31.7
2:14:18.0
2:14:19.0
2:14:22.8
2:14:52.3
2:15:37.1
2:15:47.1
2:17:11.1
2:17:18.0
2:18:06.4
2:19:02.6
2:19:41.0
2:21:00.8
2:21:28.7
2:21:36.0
2:22:12.1
2:22:52.8
2:24:57.3
2:26:42.6
2:26:42.9
2:26:50.0
2:27:20.0
2:28:05.5
2:28:22.2
2:29:22.9
2:29:45.7
2:29:59.4
2:30:10.2
2:30:48.8
2:31:17.4
2:31:35.1
2:32:10.8
2:32:16.3
2:32:29.7
2:32:33.1

First name
Valerio
Fabian
Giacomo
Phillip
Mattia
Enrico
Mark
Callum
Nicholas
Cameron
Chris
Nick
Anthony
Paul
John
Ian
Roope
Michael
Paul
Andrew
Anton
Ewan
Lauro
Cal
Dean
Mark
Luke
Franz
Ross
Garrett
Brady
Kevin
Cameron
Jonathan
Garry
Fredrik
Risdon
Torbjoern
Thomas
Silver
Andrew
Mark
Matt
Liam
Kaare Magne
Blair
Peter
Hamish
Jack
Robert
Peter
Remy
Pavel
Andrew
Benoit
Andrew
Martin
Ken

Surname
Leccardi
Schaad
Gabrielli
Bellingham
Armellini
NIzzi
Pollock
Watson
Blackwell
Morton
Darlington
Montgomery
Evans
Kovacs
Walker
Franzke
Haapakangas
Brennan
Gray

Hall

Hallor
Watson
BrSndli
Britten
Gray
Raymond
Novak
Mayer
Hamilton
Russell
Bantick
Tory
Dickinson
Spring
McDougall
Svendal
Weatherall
Jacobsen
McMahon
Selliov
Paul

Gray

De Freitas
Brown
Losnegard
Hume
Holmes
McConville
McCutchan
Chamberlain
Dewez
Bortolussi
Korzh
Slocombe
Fercot
Walker
Jackson
Orr

Bib
11
24
25
12
22
26
14
13
15
16
27
18
21
19
126
30
84
20
52
42
28
54
29
41
92
45
32
37
47
81
50
90
49
79
51
34
43
88
80
89
56
53
44
83
35
87
57
65
63
142
58
133
62
68
82
97
70
93

Nation
SUI
SUI
ITA
AUS
ITA
ITA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FIN
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS
SUI
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
NZL
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NOR
AUS
NOR
AUS
EST
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NOR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FRA
RUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
AUS
AUS

Class

MU40
MU30
MU25
MU30
MU25
MU30
MU30
MU35
MU25
MUS0
MU40
MU30
MUS55
MU30
MU35
MU45
MU25
MU45
MUS55
MU60
MU30
MU35
MU25
MU35
MUS0
MU45
MU30
MU60
MU35
MU35
MUS0
MUS55
MU40
MUS55
MU60
MU30
MU25
MU25
MU25
MU30
MU60
MUS55
MU35
MU45
MU70
MUS0
MU60
MU25
MU25
MUS55
MU70
MU35
MUS0
MU45
MU45
MU70
MUS55
MU65



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

2:33:21.8
2:33:29.4
2:33:39.5
2:33:51.2
2:35:03.0
2:35:55.2
2:36:40.0
2:36:50.8
2:37:20.7
2:37:30.4
2:37:48.1
2:39:13.1
2:39:16.7
2:40:27.7
2:40:35.7
2:40:40.5
2:40:50.3
2:41:20.8
2:41:43.0
2:42:39.6
2:43:18.5
2:43:19.9
2:44:42.6
2:44:46.2
2:44:46.6
2:45:06.4
2:45:22.8
2:45:34.6
2:45:53.2
2:47:00.1
2:47:15.5
2:47:44.4
2:47:51.7
2:48:21.2
2:49:23 .4
2:50:00.6
2:50:16.0
2:50:21.7
2:50:23.8
2:50:46.8
2:50:54.4
2:51:05.6
2:52:14.9
2:52:25.4
2:53:13.5
2:53:34.6
2:54:00.7
2:54:19.7
2:54:26.7
2:54:56.4
2:55:16.0
2:56:28.7
2:56:29.8
2:57:17.8
2:57:27.5
2:57:35.7
2:57:51.6
2:58:48.4
2:59:29.1
2:59:29.7

Abe
Timothy
Ruslan
Jukka
Stephen
Andrew
Eric

Ian

Filip
Michael
Roger
Charles
Jonathan
David
Matt
Stephen
Ryan
Garry
Warren
Peter
Petri
Todd
David
Brendan
Margus
Zac
Martin
James
Chris
Anthony
Tim
William
Raymond
Gary
Chris
Scott
Alex
Bob
Daniel
John
Stephen
Hock Lye
Alistair
Mark
Simon
Brian
Roland
Oliver
David
Robert
Lachlan
Nick
Carl
Wayne
Mark
David
Jim
Steven
Len
Mervyn

Wright
Wall
Chuev
Mursinoff
McDowell
Croke
Billoud
Mccutchan
Likar
Bednorz
Blackwell
Taylor
Smithers
Hunt
Alexander
Green
Buckley
Lewis
Proft
Arch
Laajoki
Alexander
Hood
Dadswell
Raud
Zaharias
Eriksson
Louw
Wright
Brewergray
Fryer
Kersey
Waschl
Mcgregor
Lees
Donders
Gibson
Flower
Taylor
Joyce
Cimpoeru
Tan
Matthews
Elliott
Haylock
Wallace
Baltutis
Adams
Bassed
Palliser
Rowe
Melhuish
Trindorfer
OOBrien
Zagorski
Church
Thynne
Smith
Budge
Trease

294
74

23

138
94

72

36

39

198
96

61

95

64

98

231
86

55

128
66

179
208
146
60

134
139
101
163
174
71

197
123
291
100
184
303
205
170
107
149
147
105
158
167
324
127
119
104
160
164
131
253
40

230
172
120
257
352
232
108
103

AUS
AUS
RUS
FIN

AUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
EST

AUS
AUS
RSA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU25
MU25
MUS0
MU60
MU65
MUS55
MU65
MU60
MUS55
MU65
MUS55
MU60
MU60
MUS0
MUG65
MU60
MU40
MUS55
MUS0
MU30
MUS55
MU35
MU40
MUS55
MUS55
MU65
MUS0
MU30
MUS55
MU40
MU60
MU45
MUS55
MUS0
MU35
MU60
MU30
MU70
MUS55
MU60
MU60
MUS0
MU65
MUS0
MU60
MU60
MU60
MU25
MU75
MU75
MU25
MU60
MUS0
MUS55
MU70
MU60
MU45
MU60
MU70
MU70



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

3:01:37.0
3:01:46.1
3:01:57.7
3:02:02.6
3:02:05.1
3:03:00.6
3:04:24.6
3:05:00.0
3:05:21.1
3:05:53.9
3:06:09.4
3:06:27.0
3:07:10.1
3:07:21.5
3:07:21.9
3:07:23.1
3:07:29.5
3:08:11.3
3:08:12.1
3:08:42.0
3:08:58.6
3:09:15.4
3:10:07.5
3:10:18.8
3:11:08.4
3:11:38.4
3:12:52.9
3:12:57.7
3:13:01.6
3:13:02.5
3:13:07.2
3:14:46.6
3:15:52.8
3:15:55.6
3:16:40.8
3:17:06.8
3:18:44.8
3:18:46.3
3:18:54.0
3:18:55.2
3:19:02.8
3:19:09.2
3:20:12.5
3:20:49.8
3:21:00.5
3:21:29.2
3:22:54.7
3:23:00.3
3:24:06.9
3:25:09.7
3:26:52.6
3:28:00.7
3:32:24.3
3:35:01.9
3:36:36.7
3:39:44.0
3:40:08.2
3:42:29.9
3:42:46.8
3:44:35.2

Kevin
Richard
Mark
Andrew
Tim
Lewis
Paul
Isaac
Peter
Lauri
Mark
Robert
Richard
Brent
Nick
Andrew
Seppo
Stan
David
Ian
Isaac
Christopher
Peter
Tony
Greg
Jeremy
Andrew
Matthew
Priit
Damon
Mike
Bruce
Richard
Stuart
Daniel
Jonathan
John
James
Paul
Callan
Peter M
John
Ken
James
Stephen
Phillip
Rod
Craig
Riccardo
Tony
Gregory
Lloyd
Bill
Adrian
Peter
Vadim
Kevin
Stephen
Ross
Graeme

Lane

Kjar
Purcell
Roxburgh
Natoli
Clarey
McDonald
Taylor
Angus
Kikerpill
Sharon
Vandenberg
Wilson
Tanzen
Hutten
Hughes
MyllylS
Kaczmarek
Irving
Smith
Sims

Wall
Nagel
Crapper
Paul

Nagel
Johnston
Flanagan
Truusalu
Warren
Manning
Norton
Jasek
Elliott
Trevena
Heysen
Darveniza
Maher
O'Brien
Mantyvirta
Brennan
Sim
Farrow
Helmore
Meehan
Cole
Clutterbuck
Mackenzie
Spiller
Garr
Tunnock
Howlett
Lowe
O'Shaughnessy
Waters
Meshcheriakov
Mock
Scott-Hoy
McKinnon
Blanch

136
144
180
183
199
171
194
150
85

220
141
169
347
192
111
109
186
207
315
143
153
112
196
121
99

154
166
181
223
129
159
124
266
259
206
135
178
272
195
216
215
156
113
202
200
191
117
256
114
115
287
263
271
173
213
334
118
307
276
251

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
EST

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FIN

CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
EST

AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU60
MU45
MUS55
MUS0
MU45
MU35
MUS0
MU20
MU65
MU45
MU70
MU35
MU35
MUS0
MU70
MU65
MU65
MUG65
MU40
MUS55
MU25
MU65
MU60
MU75
MU60
MU35
MUS0
MUS55
MU60
MUS55
MUS55
MU65
MU65
MUS0
MU40
MUS55
MU65
MU60
MU65
MU20
MUS0
MU75
MU70
MUS0
MU60
MU60
MU75
MU70
MU70
MU65
MU60
MU60
MU75
MUS0
MU60
MU75
MU75
MU65
MU60
MU70



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

3:46:09.2
3:46:32.8
3:47:31.7
3:48:26.0
3:48:53.4
3:49:17.8
3:50:40.1
3:52:18.9
3:54:32.3
3:55:41.7
3:56:52.1
3:57:40.3
3:59:46.1
4:00:12.0
4:01:21.5
4:02:08.0
4:02:12.0
4:02:21.1
4:02:53.7
4:04:42.9
4:04:52.4
4:06:19.3
4:07:04.0
4:10:07.1
4:11:43.3
4:14:28.0
4:20:29.5
4:21:30.3
4:21:31.1
4:21:41.8
4:22:16.9
4:26:17.8
4:28:24.4
4:30:21.0
4:32:21.5
4:37:20.5
4:37:24.0
4:37:43.4
4:39:25.0
4:39:31.7
4:40:37.4
4:41:37.3
4:42:01.8
4:42:42.5
4:43:12.0
4:44:37.4
4:46:49.0
4:52:19.5
5:01:07.0
5:02:10.6
5:05:06.2
5:05:06.9
5:06:03.3
5:06:08.5
5:09:58.8
5:10:13.9
5:15:34.2
5:23:16.6
5:29:42.6
5:31:47.4

Rowan
Peter
Volkmar
Dan
Tony
Lauri
Tomoaki
Geoff
Bruce
Lachlan
Gary
Frank
Jacques
Josef
Ray
Arnold
David
Rodney
Noel
Bruno
Sergei
Martin
Peter
Grant
Jay

John
Wouter
Marten
Matt
Minoru
Colin
Paul
Matt
Norm
Robert
Simon
Ben
Jaroslav
Minoru
Alfonso
John
Pekka
Shigeharu
Norman
Erik
Max

Jan
Malcolm
Gherardo
Peter
John
Matt
Herbert
Michael
Rob
Edward
Peter
Wayne
Andrew
Valentin

Christie
Nelson
Gierth
Mallory
Rogers
Jortikka
Uchiya
Morrow
Porter
Ingram
Steiger
Bakker
Wong
Kral
Malins
D'bras
Drohan
Myers
Cranswick
Spiller
Logachev
Linsley
Brennan
Robinson
Wiener
Jamison
Raasveldt
Christiansson
Collits
Matsuyama
Addison
Grusovin
Arms
Lazarou
Schulz
Arch
Arch

Siro
Moriguchi
Marrelli
Kerby
Alakuijala
Komuro
Vaughan
Dunlop
Langham
Vadlejch
Mckinnon
Mercati
Huf
Morris
Ryan
Moore
Jowett
Savage
Neaton
Poncak
Ham
Mills
Borisov

308
116
212
137
284
233
342
293
283
264
330
250
344
267
237
304
318
314
258
226
221
270
236
345
289
265
317
209
211
275
247
235
132
295
288
320
321
341
337
222
238
228
328
343
240
316
244
234
333
350
338
292
335
252
210
339
282
290
279
254

AUS
AUS
GER
CAN
AUS
AUS
JPN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
CZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
JPN
AUS
AUS
AUS
Aus
AUS
AUS
AUS
SVK
JPN
ITA
AUS
FIN
JPN
CAN
AUS
AUS
ISR
AUS
ITA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
SVK
AUS
AUS
RUS

MU65
MU70
MUS55
MU70
MU65
MUS80
MU60
MU60
MU70
MUS55
MUS55
MU65
MU75
MUS0
MU70
MU65
MU65
MU75
MU60
MU65
MU65
MU70
MU75
MU35
MU65
MUS55
MU45
MU40
MU45
MU65
MU65
MU70
MUS0
MU70
MU65
MU60
MU20
MU65
MU65
MU65
MU75
MU75
MUS55
MU60
MU60
MU60
MUS80
MU65
MOS80
MU65
MU30
MU70
MU30
MUS55
MU70
MU65
MU70
MU65
MUS0
MUS80



240
241
242

5:43:00.7
5:57:01.5
6:03:36.4
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Ken

Jim

Paul
Peter
Laurie
Peter
Ernie
Norm
Luke
Matthew

Moylan
Beckner
Photios
Burgess
Fitzsimons
Lambert
Maluschnig
Michener
Ryan
Goldfinch

280
217
246
78

122
182
152
242
59

325

AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU60
MU75
MU70
MU60
MU75
MUG65
MU65
MU70
MU45
MU30



